
	Girone	n° Categoria
1 A1F-AF

alle	ore
13:00

Cat. Cartellino

FIB
Comitato

21/09/2019
Data

Campionati	Assoluti
Tipo	gara

Individuale
Specialità

CAMPIONATI	ASSOLUTI	CAT	A1-A	FEMMINILE
Gara

16
Formazioni	n°

CENTRO	TECNICO	FEDERALE
Campi	della	Società

21/09/2019
Giorno

LUCCARINI	ELISA	

AZZINI	MADDALENA	

MORANO	LEA	

CERIANI	ELEONORA	

PESAVENTO	SILVIA	

URBANO	SANELA	

BENTIVOGLIO	(RRE000052)	

STRADIVARI	A.S.D.	BOCCIOFILA	(RCR000069)	

T.R.E.M.	OSTERIA	GRANDE	(RBO000072)	

BOCC.	SAN	PEDRINO	(RMI001007)	

BUCO	MAGICO	(RRE000054)	

R.	OLSARETTI	CASTELLIRI	(RFR000006)	

3

7

2

6

A1	

A	

A	

A	

A	

A	

MENEGAZZI	GIADA	 BOCCIOFILA	JOLLY	ASS.	SPORTIVA	DILETT.	(RBZ001002)	 A	 8

A	 4467362SCOTTI	CARLA	 OLIMPIA	(RTV000031)	

403229

308072

423151

737041

440325

1

Nominativi Società	o	Comitato

483659

5

Telefono
Centro	Tecnico	Federale
Società	organizzatrice

707472

Fabrizio	Fortunati	3294308425
Commissario	di	campo Direttore	di	gara



	Girone	n° Categoria
2 A1F-AF

alle	ore
13:00

Cat. Cartellino

Commissario	di	campo Direttore	di	gara
Fabrizio	Fortunati	3294308425

MARZULLO	SONIA	 FLAMINIO	(RRM000015)	 A	 413133 5

MORANO	CHIARA	 T.R.E.M.	OSTERIA	GRANDE	(RBO000072)	 A1	 423144 3

CERIANI	MARTINA	 BOCC.	SAN	PEDRINO	(RMI001007)	 A	 722249 7

BRACONI	MARINA	 BENTIVOGLIO	(RRE000052)	 A1	 326274 1

KSEPKA	BOGUSLAWA	 ASD	C.B.	GROSSETANO	(RGR000002)	 A	 738934 6

BASSOTTO	STEFANIA	 OLIMPIA	(RTV000031)	 A	 312820 4

MORELLI	FLAVIA	 LUCREZIA	(RPU000049)	 A	 748242 8

ARA	SARA	BELLA	 SASSARI	(RSS000051)	 A	 305789 2

16
Campi	della	Società Giorno

CENTRO	TECNICO	FEDERALE 21/09/2019

Nominativi Società	o	Comitato

Società	organizzatrice Telefono
FIB Centro	Tecnico	Federale

Formazioni	n°

Gara Data
CAMPIONATI	ASSOLUTI	CAT	A1-A	FEMMINILE 21/09/2019

Tipo	gara Specialità
Campionati	Assoluti Individuale

Comitato


